
First Name Last Name Email Company Name

Kevin Keady kevin.keady@aecom.com AECOM

Mark Bowers mbowers@archshop.com Architectural Workshop

Timothy Habben thabben@loaarch.com LOA Architecture

Robyn Bartling rbartling@hcm2.com Hord Coplan Macht

Ben Downey bdowney@martinmartin.com Martin/Martin Consulting Engineers

Amy Tribo atribo@holder.com Holder Construction

Chrysti Harrison chrysti.harrison@zgf.com ZGF Architects

Kitty Yuen kyuen@ratiodesign.com RATIO Design

Benjamin Strain bstrain@dlrgroup.com DLR Group

Dayne Crockett Dayne@skylerhc.com Skyler Design Build

Mecayla Cobb mecayla.cobb@smithgroup.com SmithGroup

Jessica Tripoli jtripoli@trybaarchitects.com Tryba Architects

Rachel Rouiller RROUILLER@RDGUSA.COM RDG Planning and Design

Jessica Cline jessica.cline@encoreelectric.com Encore Electric

Jill Reeves jreeves@altusstudios.com Altus Architectural Studios

Jered Minter jered.minter@ucdenver.edu CU

Henry Ehrgott henry.ehrgott@whiting-turner.com Whiting-Turner

Michele Raftery mraftery@4240arch.com 4240 Architecture Inc

Stuart Crawford scrawford@pagethink.com Page

Dustin Crockett Bids@skylerdesignbuild.com Skyler Design Build

Aaron Harcek aaron.harcek@aecom.com AECOM

Britt Walker bwalker@sararch.com Shears Adkins Rockmore Architects (SA+R)

Bob Packard bob.packard@zgf.com ZGF Architects

joseph montalbano jomo@studiotrope.com studiotrope Design Collective

Rick Jones rick.jones@smithgroup.com SmithGroup

Travis Bostic tbostic@hcm2.com Hord Coplin Macht

Jon Gray Jon@skylerdesignbuild.com Skyler Design Build

Pamela Tribbett ptribbett@cuningham.com Cuningham

Amy Hoffman ahoffman@dlrgroup.com DLR Group

Kurt Basfaord kurt.basford@davispartnership.com Davis Partnership Architects

Ryan Velasco ryan.velasco@zgf.com ZGF Architects

Nancy Fishman nancy.fishman@zgf.com ZGF Architects

paulla shetterly pshetterly@gallunsnow.com Gallun Snow

Karlie Fishman karliefishman@beckgroup.com The Beck Group

Kari-elin Mock kmock@cuningham.com Cuningham

Derek Pedersen dpedersen@jvajva.com JVA,  Incorporated

Eric Bakanowski ericb@admillerinc.com AD Miller Services Inc.

Jessica Petro, PLA, ASLA jpetro@slamcoll.com SLAM Collaborative

Allison Bajet abajet@stb.engineering ST+B Engineering

Julie Eck julie.eck@davispartnership.com Davis Partnership Architects

Ben Kohut bkohut@loaarch.com LOA Architecture

Gary Shaffer gshaffer@sbengr.com Shaffer Baucom Engineering & Consulting

Tom Soell tsoell@jvajva.com JVA,  Inc

tania salgado tania@handprintarchitecture.com handprint architecture

Gwen Gilley ggilley@hcm2.com Hord Coplan Macht

Sadie Cline sadie.cline@zgf.com ZGF Architects

Christopher Carvell chris@carvellarchitects.com Christopher Carvell Architects PC

Regina Pilot rpilot@ratiodesign.com RATIO Architects

Del Miller del.miller@encoreelectric.com Encore Electric

Joey Carrasquillo jcarrasquillo@amdarchitects.com Anderson Mason Dale Architects

Scott Allen sallen@eypae.com EYP

Jeffrey Mandyck jmandyck@cuningham.com Cuningham

Jody Beasley jbeasley@eypae.com EYP Architecture

Dominic Weilminster dominic.weilminster@stantec.com stantec

Jeff Craven jeff.craven@swinerton.com Swinerton Builders

Mathew Evans mevans@lgdinc.com Lime Green Design,  Inc.

Joseph Prinster joseph.prinster@topographic.com Topographic,  Inc

Jennifer Stephens jenny.stephens@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will

Ray Drzymala RayD@altusstudios.com Altus Architectural Studios

Tom Dobson tdobson@holder.com Holder Construction

Trent Thelen trent.thelen@zgf.com ZGF Architects

LaDonna Baertlein ladonna@digstudio.com Dig Studio
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